
Group 1 First Name Last Name Title Organization Email
Group A: Adam Jenna Hart Senior Director, Constituent Marketing Virginia Commonwealth University jbhart@vcu.edu
Group A: Adam Matt Lynch Marketing Strategist Ohio State University lynch.943@osu.edu
Group A: Adam Tyrell Warren-Burnett Senior Director, Annual Giving Oregon State University Foundation Tyrell.Warren-Burnett@osufoundation.org
Group A: Adam Nicole Morris Assistant Director of Annual Giving Stony Brook University Nicole.A.Morris@stonybrook.edu
Group A: Adam Ashley Watts Associate Director, Annual Giving University Advancement - Georgia State University awatts14@gsu.edu
Group A: Adam Kaitlin Feldman Sr. Director, Annual Giving University of Miami kaitlin.feldman@med.miami.edu
Group A: Adam Karras Mayes Program Director II University of Houston kbmayes@uh.edu
Group A: Adam Ashleigh Wahl Director of Annual Giving and Strategic Partnerships Indiana University awahl2@iu.edu
Group A: Adam Kerry Glasgow Senior Director, Annual Giving KU Endowment kglasgow@kuendowment.org
Group A: Adam Jennifer MacCormack Senior Director, Annual Philanthropy University of Washington jmaccorm@uw.edu
Group A: Adam Lauren Grabowski Director of Leadership Giving UConn Foundation lgrabowski@foundation.uconn.edu
Group A: Adam Katherine Leatherman Senior Associate Director, Direct Marketing University of Virginia klt7a@virginia.edu
Group B: Amanda Vicki Rennecker-Nakayoshi Director of Annual Giving and the Bessie Baker Society Duke University School of Nursing vicki.rennecker-nakayoshi@duke.edu
Group B: Amanda Tasha Thomas Director, Individual Giving and Analytics The Ohio State University, Wexner Medical Center thomas.3540@osu.edu
Group B: Amanda Monique Hashey Sr. Director University of Maine Foundation monique@maine.edu
Group B: Amanda Amber Gwaltney Director of Annual Giving Eastern Virginia Medical School gwaltnal@evms.edu
Group B: Amanda Caryn Young Director of Annual Giving/President's Innovation Fund Morehouse School of Medicine ceyoung@msm.edu
Group B: Amanda Danielle Matz Director, Annual and Leadership Giving University of Maryland Global Campus danielle.matz@umgc.edu
Group B: Amanda Mandy Intravaia Director, Annual Giving Campaigns University of Florida aintravaia@ufl.edu
Group B: Amanda Elijah Rosenthal Director of Annual Giving George Mason University erosenth@gmu.edu
Group B: Amanda Alicia Broughton Director of Development TTUHSC alicia.broughton@ttuhsc.edu
Group B: Amanda Alicia DeLuca Director Annual Giving Florida Atlantic University delucaa@fau.edu
Group B: Amanda Laura McCall Assoc Director UVA Medical Alumni Association and Medical School Foundation kjn4yq@virginia.edu
Group B: Amanda Susan Nee Sr. Director of Engagement UT Southwestern Medical Center susan.nee@utsouthwestern.edu
Group B: Amanda Natalie Lopez Director, Annual Giving Scripps Research nlopez@scripps.edu
Group C: Amy Jessica Pulte Annual Fund Director Doane University jess.pulte@doane.edu
Group C: Amy Heather Zima Director of Annual Giving & Donor Relations Carthage College hzima@carthage.edu
Group C: Amy Lauren Creany Director of Donor Engagement Lewis & Clark lcreany@lclark.edu
Group C: Amy Jillian Beukema Director of Annual Giving Grinnell College beukemaj@grinnell.edu
Group C: Amy Carrie Kran Director, Annual Giving The New School kranc@newschool.edu
Group C: Amy Alison Wallisch Director of Annual Giving Whitman College wallisak@whitman.edu
Group C: Amy Aimee Nuwer Director of Annual Giving Shenandoah University anuwer@su.edu
Group C: Amy Erica Altuve Director of Annual Giving Carroll University ealtuve@carrollu.edu
Group C: Amy Marie Thornhill Director of Annual Fund and Alumni Giving Denison University thornhillm@denison.edu
Group C: Amy Patty Grundy Director of Annual Giving Wheaton College MA grundy_patricia@wheatoncollege.edu
Group C: Amy Christina Camardella Senior Director of Alumni Relations & Annual Giving Sarah Lawrence College ccamardella@sarahlawrence.edu
Group C: Amy Mary Kate Intaglietta Director of Annual Giving Le Moyne College intagmk@lemoyne.edu
Group D: Christy Rachel Sturdivant Director of Annual Giving Georgia Tech Alumni Association rachel.sturdivant@alumni.gatech.edu
Group D: Christy Shelia-Marie Stacy Senior Director, Annual Fund Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University stacys@erau.edu
Group D: Christy Angelica Stephens Director, Annual Giving Missouri University of Science and Technology stephensa@mst.edu
Group D: Christy Valerie Claus Associate Director of Annual Giving Florida State University Foundation vclaus@foundation.fsu.edu
Group D: Christy Shannon Wallace Associate Director, Annual Giving Texas Tech University shannon.wallace@ttu.edu
Group D: Christy Shannon Higginbotham Director of Annual Giving and Communications Botanical Garden of the Piedmont s.higginbotham@piedmontgarden.org
Group D: Christy Sarah Stuart Director of Annual Giving & Events Chicago Botanic Garden sstuart@chicagobotanic.org
Group D: Christy Alexin Tenefrancia Associate Director Pratt Institute atenefra@pratt.edu
Group D: Christy Laina Humbles Annual Giving Director Stanford University lhumbles@stanford.edu
Group D: Christy Casey Castiglione Acting Director of Annual Giving RPI ryanc5@rpi.edu
Group D: Christy Kathleen Lordo Annual Giving Specialist Tennessee Tech klordo@tntech.edu
Group D: Christy Levi Dillon Director, Annual Giving NJIT levi.dillon@njit.edu
Group E: Erin Margot Schrire Associate Vice President University of Hawaii Foundation margot.schrire@uhfoundation.org
Group E: Erin Connor Tudbury Director of Annual Giving Portland State University tudburyc@psuf.org
Group E: Erin Danielle Hupp Director, Annual Giving and Communications Kent State University drhupp@kent.edu
Group E: Erin Kelly Locke Communications & Annual Giving Program Manager Fox Valley Technical College Foundation kelly.locke0146@fvtc.edu



Group E: Erin Arianne Yago-Kippen Director of Annual Giving UNLV arianne.yago-kippen@unlv.edu
Group E: Erin Julie Bailey Director of Major Gifts & Annual Giving Northampton Community College jbailey@northampton.edu
Group E: Erin Daniel Moore Interim Director of Annual Giving Idaho State University moordani@isu.edu
Group E: Erin Brittany Martin Donor and Alumni Engagement coordinator Westmoreland County Community College martinbri@westmoreland.edu
Group E: Erin Anthony Dickey Director of Annual Giving Bowling Green State University ajdicke@bgsu.edu
Group E: Erin Dana Chamblin Director, Annual Giving UMKC chamblind@umkcfoundation.org
Group E: Erin Brian Gabel AVP Alumni Engagement & Annual Giving University of Northern Iowa brian.gabel@uni.edu
Group E: Erin Savannah Lockman Director of Annual Giving Kennesaw State University slockman94@gmail.com
Group E: Erin Marie Duncan Director of Annual Giving University of Idaho marie@uidaho.edu
Group F: Gina Nyjeri Whipps Director of Annual Giving Stanford University nwhipps@stanford.edu
Group F: Gina Tracy Krentzman Senior Director, Annual Giving Villanova University tracy.krentzman@villanova.edu
Group F: Gina Dan Benvenuto Director, Annual Fund Programs Columbia University db2467@columbia.edu
Group F: Gina Candace Harmon Director of Annual Giving Case Western Reserve University clh173@case.edu
Group F: Gina Stamie Despo Executive Director of Leadership Annual Giving Cornell University svd8@cornell.edu
Group F: Gina John Beck Sr. Associate Director of Homewood Annual Giving Johns Hopkins University jbeck@jhu.edu
Group F: Gina Ashley West Associate Director, Annual Giving and Engagement Operations Vanderbilt ashley.west@vanderbilt.edu
Group F: Gina Michelle Nista Associate Director of the Annual Fund Fordham University mnista1@fordham.edu
Group F: Gina Ali Jackson Popp Director of Communications, Philanthropic Engagement Syracuse University amjack02@syr.edu
Group F: Gina Casey Lerner Director of Annual Giving The University of Chicago clerner1@uchicago.edu
Group F: Gina Julia Motl Lowe Director, Annual Giving Initiatives Tufts University julia.motl_lowe@tufts.edu
Group F: Gina Candice Hayes Director of Marketing Operations, Annual Giving Georgetown University ch1266@georgetown.edu
Group F: Gina Shannan Clarke Senior Associate Director of Development and Direct Marketing NYU sec9002@mercury.law.nyu.edu
Group G: Greg Kelly Schulte Director, Annual Giving Augusta University kschulte@augusta.edu
Group G: Greg Scott Carter Advancement Manager College of Letters & Science, University of Wisconsin-Madison scott.carter@wisc.edu
Group G: Greg Clayton Higdon Assistant Director, Strategy & Appeals Western Kentucky University clayton.higdon@wku.edu
Group G: Greg Reagan Starr Assistant Director of Annual Giving The University of Texas at Tyler rstarr@uttyler.edu
Group G: Greg Kaitlyn Gottlieb Director of Annual Giving Central Washington University kaitlyn.gottlieb@cwu.edu
Group G: Greg Brandi Behrenwald Executive Director of Alumni Relations and Annual Giving Ferris State University behrenb1@ferris.edu
Group G: Greg Andrea Dever Director of Communication, Annual Giving, and Donor Relations Worcester State University adever@worcester.edu
Group G: Greg Erica Fisher Director of Annual Giving Fort Hays State University Foundation eafisher@fhsu.edu
Group G: Greg Sidney Ko Associate Director of Development Baruch College sidney.ko@baruch.cuny.edu
Group G: Greg Sean Briner Director of Annual Giving California State University San Marcos sbriner@csusm.edu
Group G: Greg Tara Stepanian Assistant Director of Annual Giving Framingham State University tstepanian@framingham.edu
Group G: Greg Alex Armstrong Associate Director, Annual Campaigns Wayne State University bb9955@wayne.edu
Group H: Mae Danielle Green Director, Annual Giving & Marketing Cambridge in America danielle@cantab.org
Group H: Mae Rebecca Hibbard Director of Annual Giving Ohio Northern University r-hibbard@onu.edu
Group H: Mae Rae Glispin Director of the Nichols Fund Nichols College rae.glispin@nichols.edu
Group H: Mae Janelle Simms Director of Annual Giving Seattle University simmsj1@seattleu.edu
Group H: Mae Moss Lynch Director, Annual Giving Suffolk University mossrlynch@gmail.com
Group H: Mae Laurel Palmer Director, Annual Giving Kalamazoo College laurel.palmer@kzoo.edu
Group H: Mae Jacqueline Falcon Director of Annual Giving Harvey Mudd College jfalcon@hmc.edu
Group H: Mae Amanda Tsapatsaris Director, Annual Giving Endicott College atsapats@endicott.edu
Group H: Mae Joanna Skubish Director, Annual Giving Dominican University jskubish@dom.edu
Group H: Mae Nichole Lindquist-Kleissler Director of Annual Giving University of Puget Sound nlindquistkleissler@pugetsound.edu
Group H: Mae Melanie O'Leary Associate Director of Annual Giving University of New Haven moleary@newhaven.edu
Group H: Mae Joe Volturo Director, Lehigh Fund Lehigh University jov202@lehigh.edu
Group I: Mary Kelly Flippin Director of Annual Giving Montclair Kimberley Academy kflippin@mka.org
Group I: Mary Erika Valdes Annual Giving Coordinator Ransom Everglades School evaldes@ransomeverglades.org
Group I: Mary Lisa Mulligan Sr. DIrector of Advancement Newark Academy lmulligan@newarka.edu
Group I: Mary Michael Ganchegui Director of the Alumni Fund Kent School gancheguim@kent-school.edu
Group I: Mary Katherine Malchoff Director of Annual Giving Westminster School kmalchoff@westminster-school.org
Group I: Mary Kavon Akhtar Director of Leadership & Annual GIving St. Albans School kavonakhtar@gmail.com
Group I: Mary Katelyn Munoz Director of St. Mark's Fund St. Mark's School of Texas munozk@smtexas.org
Group I: Mary Jessica St. Marie Director of Annual Giving The Pingry School jstmarie@pingry.org
Group I: Mary Caitlin Cavanaugh Director of The BB&N Fund Buckingham Browne & Nichols School ccavanaugh@bbns.org
Group I: Mary Molly Donovan Director of Annual Giving Head-Royce School mdonovan@headroyce.org
Group J: Megan Nathan Stroup Assistant Director of Annual Giving Saint Mary’s College nstroup@saintmarys.edu
Group J: Megan Jennifer Austin Senior Director, Annual Giving The Catholic University of America austinjn@cua.edu
Group J: Megan Rita Rogan Associate Director of Annual Giving Marist College rita.rogan@marist.edu
Group J: Megan Mariel Capulli Assistant Vice President, Annual Giving Saint Anselm College mcapulli@anselm.edu
Group J: Megan Judy Wernette Director of Annual Giving University of Detroit Mercy wernetjm@udmercy.edu
Group J: Megan Diego Aleman Santiaguillo Director of Annual Fund and Alumni Relations Saint Xavier University santiaguillo@sxu.edu



Group J: Megan Sarah Effinger Associate Director, Appeals Pepperdine University sarah.effinger@pepperdine.edu
Group J: Megan Tricia Sarvak Director of Engagement & Advancement Communications Mount St. Joseph University Tricia.sarvak@msj.edu
Group J: Megan Rachel Moser Director of Annual Giving Loras College rachel.moser@loras.edu
Group J: Megan Bryleigh Blaise Annual Giving and Events Coordinator California Lutheran University bblaise@callutheran.edu
Group J: Megan Sandra Delgado Associate Director for Annual Giving Southern Adventist University sandraa@southern.edu
Group J: Megan Sarah Glad Director of Philanthropy & Engagement Concordia University, St. Paul glad@csp.edu
Group J: Megan Amanda Glann Director of the Fisher Fund St. John Fisher University aglann@sjf.edu
Group K: Meredith Ellie Barker Director of Annual Giving UNC Wilmington barkere@uncw.edu
Group K: Meredith Gina Simonelli Director, Annual Initiatives URI Foundation gsimonelli@uri.edu
Group K: Meredith Simone Moran Director of Annual and Leadership Giving York University morans@yorku.ca
Group K: Meredith Betsy Popelka Massnick Director of Annual Giving Wisconsin Foundation & Alumni Association betsy.massnick@supportuw.org
Group K: Meredith Heidi Hopewell Assistant Director of Loyalty Giving SDSU Foundation heidi.hopewell@sdstatefoundation.org
Group K: Meredith Will Nowadly Senior Director of Annual Giving and Communication High Point University wnowadly@highpoint.edu
Group K: Meredith Belmira Montenegrino Director, ALG University of Toronto B.montenegrino@utoronto.ca
Group K: Meredith Rachel Robertson Senior Director of Annual Giving University of Utah rachel.robertson@utah.edu
Group K: Meredith Sean Gilbert Director of Annual Giving LSU Foundation sgilbert@lsufoundation.org
Group K: Meredith Meloday Grace Widmeyer Interim Senior Annual Giving Consultant University of Alberta galido@ualberta.ca
Group K: Meredith Lori Moulden Manager, Annual Giving McMaster University lmoulde@mcmaster.ca
Group K: Meredith Gabriella Alvarez Senior Director, Annual Giving University of Miami gtalvarez@miami.edu
Group K: Meredith Sean Dean Senior Director, Annual Programs University of Pittsburgh dsean@pitt.edu
Group L: Michael Leslie Cunningham Director of Annual Giving Avon Old Farms School cunninghaml@avonoldfarms.com
Group L: Michael Nora Hudec Director of Annual Giving and Leadership Gifts Saint Ignatius High School nhudec@ignatius.edu
Group L: Michael Emma Barnes O'Neill Director of Annual Giving Blair Academy barnee@blair.edu
Group L: Michael Sarah Kruger Director of Development The Wyndcroft School skruger@wyndcroft.org
Group L: Michael Shelby Walchuk Director of Annual Giving Loyola Academy swalchuk@loy.org
Group L: Michael Laura Fleck Dir of Development Operations and Annual Appeal Mount Carmel High School lfleck@mchs.org
Group L: Michael Mara Ford Director of the Westover Fund Westover School mford@westoverschool.org
Group L: Michael Josephine Halsor Asst Director of Annual Giving Pine Crest School josephine.halsor@pinecrest.edu
Group L: Michael Ashley Doherty Director of Annual GIving Georgetown Day School adoherty@gds.org
Group L: Michael Andrew Jamieson Director of The Harvey Fund (Annual Giving) The Harvey School AJamieson@harveyschool.org


